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* On daily chart nifty inclined 0.06% percent forming a doji candle signaling ¢ Bank Nifty index opened gap up and initially it was trading in the range
tug or war between bulls and bears at higher levels Although nifty closed until last hour wherein we saw sharp up move indicating buyers
on the positive Note dominance Moreover the index ended the session above the support of
 the RSI, a momentum indicator is trading in upward territory Hence, the all major EMAs on hourly time frame.
market is expected to move in the sideways direction with positive biased. * The relative strength indicator is placed at 60 which is now supporting
* Leverage longs should be consider only if market moves above previous the price action participants should consider leverage long once index
day highs on flip side leverage short should be consider if market breaks moves above 52000 with stop of 51650 which is aligned with 20 EMA on
below previous day low. hourly scale.
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[ Event Calendar J
Date Event Expected Previous
04th Sept 24 USA Exports (JUL) - $265.98B
04th Sept 24 USA Imports (JUL) - $339B

04th Sept 24 USA Balance of Trade (JUL) - $-73.18
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Call of the day (Intraday)

IIFL SECURITIES LTD, 1D, NSE 0283.40 H301.90 LZ83.00 C299.30 +18.45 (+6.57%) 440.00

Delivery Call

TATA CHEMICALS LTD, 1D, NSE 01,082.00 H1,112.5

0 L1,082.00 C1,108.30 +24.15 (+2.23%)

1,200.00

1,180.00

1,160.00
1,140.00

1,120.00

1,020.00
1,000.00
980.00
340,00
1.756 M
994.608K

51.91

40.00

IIFL Securities (Intraday) TATA CHEMICAL (Delivery )

Buy above 300 SL : 295 TGT : 312 Buy at 1108 SL: 1082 TGT : 1150

TATA CHEMICAL witnessed flag & pole pattern breakout which
indicates a positive trend. The momentum Indicator RSl is trading
at 61 which is supporting the price action .On volume front, spike
in volumes is signaling buyers are aggressively buying the security
at current junction.

lIFL Securities on daily time frame has given a breakout of three
white solider followed by wedge pattern with decent volumes.
On momentum front RSI (14) Indicator is trending above 70
moreover security is placed above all major EMAs indicating a
positive outlook on a short term basis.
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Nifty 50 Snapshot

Script LTP CHNG %CHNG R1 R2 S1 S2

NIFTY 50 25,279.85 1.15 - 25,339 25397.21 25,221.17 25,162.49
SBILIFE 1,921.15 32.4 1.72 1,958 1995.7 1,883.88 1,846.60
BAJAJFINSV 1,866.25 25.7 1.4 1,903 1939.73 1,829.51 1,792.77
ICICIBANK 1,247.00 17.05 1.39 1,267 1286.529 1,227.24 1,207.47

HDFCLIFE 754.85 9.55 1.28 768 781.2373 741.66 728.46
HEROMOTOCO 5,647.40 69.2 1.24 5,745 5841.657 5,550.27 5,453.14
SHRIRAMFIN 3,260.00 34.75 1.08 3,320 3379.568 3,200.22 3,140.43
TITAN 3,620.00 32.45 0.9 3,667 3713.166 3,573.42 3,526.83
NESTLEIND 2,530.80 20.9 0.83 2,572 2613.112 2,489.64 2,448.49
HDFCBANK 1,638.00 11.05 0.68 1,648 1658.921 1,627.54 1,617.08
DIVISLAB 5,066.35 29.5 0.59 5,113 5158.901 5,020.07 4,973.80

WIPRO 535 2.55 0.48 542 549.5497 527.73 520.45
GRASIM 2,702.30 11.5 0.43 2,723 2744.599 2,681.15 2,660.00
M&M 2,783.00 6 0.22 2,800 2816.61 2,766.19 2,749.39
HINDUNILVR 2,794.95 5.9 0.21 2,831 2866.994 2,758.93 2,722.91
KOTAKBANK 1,783.90 3.65 0.21 1,793 1801.219 1,775.24 1,766.58
CIPLA 1,650.00 3.35 0.2 1,662 1673.63 1,638.19 1,626.37
AXISBANK 1,191.00 2.2 0.19 1,202 1212.425 1,180.29 1,169.58

SBIN 823.4 1.25 0.15 829 835.2176 817.49 811.58
ULTRACEMCO 11,442.00 17.1 0.15 11,530 11617.66 11,354.17 11,266.34
LT 3,686.30 3.2 0.09 3,716 3745.528 3,656.69 3,627.07
LTIM 6,157.00 3.5 0.06 6,224 6291.83 6,089.59 6,022.17
ASIANPAINT 3,150.10 -0.85 -0.03 3,169 3187.782 3,131.26 3,112.42
TECHM 1,644.95 -1.7 -0.1 1,662 1679.847 1,627.50 1,610.05
BRITANNIA 5,915.75 -6.4 -0.11 5,965 6014.038 5,866.61 5,817.46
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Script

TATACONSUM
TCS
ADANIENT
ITC
MARUTI
POWERGRID
DRREDDY
TATASTEEL
COALINDIA
SUNPHARMA
RELIANCE
TATAMOTORS
APOLLOHOSP
INDUSINDBK
NTPC
HINDALCO
BAJAJ-AUTO
BHARTIARTL
EICHERMOT
BPCL
JSWSTEEL
HCLTECH
ADANIPORTS
INFY

ONGC
BAJFINANCE

LTP

1,197.80
4,512.65
3,035.95
508.6
12,390.00
334.5
6,850.00
152.28
518.8
1,807.85
3,018.90
1,086.55
6,838.00
1,439.90
407.3
679.05
11,043.80
1,559.05
4,871.00
355.2
931
1,788.20
1,478.30
1,940.90

321.85
7,338.50

CHNG

-1.9
-8.4
-6.2
-1.45
-37.4
-1.05
-22.15
-0.6
-2.05
-8.1
-13.6
-6.1
-42.05
-9.15
-2.7
-4.85
-82.3
-12.3
-40.95
-3.25
-9.45
-18.45
-16.2
-23.6

-4.35
-101.55

%CHNG

-0.16
-0.19
-0.2
-0.28
-0.3
-0.31
-0.32
-0.39
-0.39
-0.45
-0.45
-0.56
-0.61
-0.63
-0.66
-0.71
-0.74
-0.78
-0.83
-0.91
-1
-1.02
-1.08
-1.2

-1.33
-1.36

R1

1,213
4,550
3,054
514
12,471
337
6,894
153
522
1,829
3,040
1,098
6,895
1,452
411
689
11,121
1,573
4,926
360
939
1,807
1,493
1,963

326
7,524

R2

1227.559
4586.613
3072.379
518.9803
12552.1
339.3813
6938.174
154.0586
525.355
1850.996
3060.595
1110.227
6951.058
1464.78
415.1674
698.198
11198.7
1587.928
4980.446
363.9313
946.6884
1825.793
1507.399
1985.615

330.27
7710.447

7

Bonanza

make money. not mistakes.

S1

1,182.92
4,475.67
3,017.74
503.41
12,308.95
332.06
6,805.91
151.39
515.52
1,786.28
2,998.05
1,074.71
6,781.47
1,427.46
403.37
669.48
10,966.35
1,544.61
4,816.28
350.83
923.16
1,769.40
1,463.75
1,918.54

317.64
7,152.53

S2

1,168.04
4,438.69
2,999.52
498.22
12,227.90
329.62
6,761.83
150.50
512.25
1,764.70
2,977.20
1,062.87
6,724.94
1,415.02
399.43
659.90
10,888.90
1,530.17
4,761.55
346.47
915.31
1,750.61
1,449.20
1,896.19

313.43
6,966.55
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Disclosure: M/s. Bonanza Portfolio Ltd here by declares that views expressed in this report accurately reflect view point with subject to
companies/securities. M/s. Bonanza Portfolio Ltd has taken reasonable care to achieve and maintain independence and objectivity in making
any recommendations. The Analysts engaged in preparation of this Report or his/her relative: - (a) do not have any financial interests in the
subject company mentioned in this Report; (b) do not own 1% or more of the equity securities of the subject company mentioned in the report
as of the last day of the month preceding the publication of the research report; (c) do not have any material conflict of interest at the time of
publication of the Report. The Analysts engaged in preparation of this Report:- (a) have not received any compensation from the subject
company in the past twelve months; (b) have not managed or co-managed public offering of securities for the subject company in the past
twelve months; (c)have not received any compensation for investment banking or merchant banking or brokerage services from the subject
company in the past twelve months; (d) have not received any compensation for products or services other than investment banking or
merchant banking or brokerage services from the subject company in the past twelve months; (e) has not received any compensation or other
benefits from the subject company or third party in connection with the Report; (f) has not served as an officer, director or employee of the
subject company; (g) is not engaged in market making activity for the subject company.

M/s. Bonanza Portfolio Ltd is a registered Research Analyst under the regulation of SEBI, the year 2014. The Regn No. INH100001666 and
research analyst engaged in preparing reports is qualified as per the regulation's provision.

Disclaimer: This research report has been published by M/s. Bonanza portfolio Ltd and is meant solely for use by the recipient and is not for
circulation. This document is for information purposes only and information / opinions / views are not meant to serve as a professional
investment guide for the readers. Reasonable care has been taken to ensure that information given at the time believed to be fair and correct
and opinions based thereupon are reasonable, due to the nature of research it cannot be warranted or represented that it is accurate or
complete and it should not be relied upon as such. If this report is inadvertently send or has reached to any individual, same may be ignored
and brought to the attention of the sender. Preparation of this research report does not constitute a personal recommendation or take into
account the particular investment objectives, financial situations, or needs of individual clients. Past performance is not a guide for future
performance. This Report has been prepared on the basis of publicly available information, internally developed data and other sources
believed by Bonanza portfolio Ltd to be reliable. This report should not be taken as the only base for any market transaction; however this
data is representation of one of the support document among other market risk criterion. The market participant can have an idea of risk
involved to use this information as the only source for any market related activity.
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endorsement of the views expressed in the analysis. The price and value of the investments referred to in this report and the income
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responsibility for, or warrant the accuracy, completeness, adequacy and reliability of such information / opinions / views.

While due care has been taken to ensure that the disclosures and opinions given are fair and reasonable, none of the directors, employees,
affiliates or representatives of M/s. Bonanza portfolio Ltd shall be liable. Research report may differ between M/s. Bonanza portfolio Ltd RAs
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